
PEHD PE100 RC VODA PN10
0,00

skzas cislo polozky nazev
základní 

cena
sleva %

koncová 

cena
mjs baleni

baleni 

množství
hmotnost

1510 RCPE1003220100V RC PE100 32x2 PN10 /100m VODA 27,38 0,00 27,38 m 1 100 0,186 32

1510 RCPE1004024006V RC PE100 40x2,4 PN10 /006m VODA 43,08 0,00 43,08 m 2 60 0,29 40

1510 RCPE1004024100V RC PE100 40x2,4 PN10 /100m VODA 42,64 0,00 42,64 m 1 100 0,29 40

1510 RCPE1005030006V RC PE100 50x3,0 PN10 /006m VODA 66,90 0,00 66,90 m 2 300 0,45 50

1510 RCPE1005030100V RC PE100 50x3,0 PN10 /100m VODA 66,24 0,00 66,24 m 1 100 0,45 50

1510 RCPE1006338006V RC PE100 63x3,8 PN10 /006m VODA 107,04 0,00 107,04 m 2 300 0,72 63

1510 RCPE1006338100V RC PE100 63x3,8 PN10 /100m VODA 105,98 0,00 105,98 m 1 100 0,72 63

1510 RCPE1007545006V RC PE100 75x4,5 PN10 /006m VODA 169,34 0,00 169,34 m 2 384 1,04 75

1510 RCPE1007545100V RC PE100 75x4,5 PN10 /100m VODA 167,66 0,00 167,66 m 1 100 1,04 75

1510 RCPE1009054012V RC PE100 90x5,4 PN10/012m VODA 220,68 0,00 220,68 m 2 552 1,46 90

1510 RCPE1009054100V RC PE100 90x5,4 PN10/100m VODA 216,35 0,00 216,35 m 1 100 1,46 90

1510 RCPE1009054006V RC PE100 90x5,4 PN10/006m VODA 218,51 0,00 218,51 m 2 276 1,46 90

1510 RCPE10011066100V RC PE100 110x6,6 PN10/100m VODA 316,07 0,00 316,07 m 1 100 2,18 110

1510 RCPE10011066012V RC PE100 110x6,6 PN10/012m VODA 322,39 0,00 322,39 m 2 396 2,18 110

1510 RCPE10011066006V RC PE100 110x6,6 PN10/006m VODA 319,23 0,00 319,23 m 2 198 2,18 110

1510 RCPE10012574012V RC PE100 125x7,4 PN10/012m VODA 437,41 0,00 437,41 m 2 276 2,74 125

1510 RCPE10012574006V RC PE100 125x7,4 PN10/006m VODA 433,08 0,00 433,08 m 2 138 2,74 125

1510 RCPE10014083012V RC PE100 140x8,3 PN10/012m VODA 551,95 0,00 551,95 m 2 360 3,46 140

1510 RCPE10014083006V RC PE100 140x8,3 PN10/006m VODA 546,54 0,00 546,54 m 2 180 3,46 140

1510 RCPE10016095012V RC PE100 160x9,5 PN10/012m VODA 659,21 0,00 659,21 m 2 312 4,52 160

1510 RCPE10016095006V RC PE100 160x9,5 PN10/006m VODA 652,75 0,00 652,75 m 2 156 4,52 160

1510 RCPE100180107012V RC PE100 180x10,7 PN10/012m VODA 910,91 0,00 910,91 m 2 264 5,71 180

1510 RCPE100180107006V RC PE100 180x10,7 PN10/006m VODA 901,98 0,00 901,98 m 2 132 5,71 180

1510 RCPE100200119012V RC PE100 200x11,9 PN10/012m VODA 1124,64 0,00 1124,64 m 2 180 7,05 200

1510 RCPE100200119006V RC PE100 200x11,9 PN10/006m VODA 1113,61 0,00 1113,61 m 2 90 7,05 200

1510 RCPE100225134012V RC PE100 225x13,4 PN10/012m VODA 1289,70 0,00 1289,70 m 2 168 8,93 225

1510 RCPE100225134006V RC PE100 225x13,4 PN10/006m VODA 1277,05 0,00 1277,05 m 2 84 8,93 225

1510 RCPE100250148012V RC PE100 250x14,8 PN10/012m VODA 1754,75 0,00 1754,75 m 2 144 11 250



1510 RCPE100250148006V RC PE100 250x14,8 PN10/006m VODA 1737,54 0,00 1737,54 m 2 72 11 250

1510 RCPE100280166012V RC PE100 280x16,6 PN10/012m VODA 2185,42 0,00 2185,42 m 2 84 13,7 280

1510 RCPE100280166006V RC PE100 280x16,6 PN10/006m VODA 2164,00 0,00 2164,00 m 2 42 13,7 280

1510 RCPE100315187012V RC PE100 315x18,7 PN10/012m VODA 2507,81 0,00 2507,81 m 2 72 17,4 315

1510 RCPE100315187006V RC PE100 315x18,7 PN10/006m VODA 2483,22 0,00 2483,22 m 2 36 17,4 315

1510 RCPE100355211012V RC PE100 355x21,1 PN10/012m VODA 3188,38 0,00 3188,38 m 2 60 22,1 355

1510 RCPE100355211006V RC PE100 355x21,1 PN10/006m VODA 3157,13 0,00 3157,13 m 2 30 22,1 355

1510 RCPE100400237012V RC PE100 400x23,7 PN10/012m VODA 4466,62 0,00 4466,62 m 2 60 28 400

1510 RCPE100400237006V RC PE100 400x23,7 PN10/006m VODA 4422,84 0,00 4422,84 m 2 30 28 400

1510 RCPE100450267012V RC PE100 450x26,7 PN10/012m VODA 5647,14 0,00 5647,14 m 2 12 35,4 450

1510 RCPE100450267006V RC PE100 450x26,7 PN10/006m VODA 5591,78 0,00 5591,78 m 2 6 35,4 450

1510 RCPE100500297012V RC PE100 500x29,7 PN10/012m VODA 6963,12 0,00 6963,12 m 2 12 43,65 500

1510 RCPE100500297006V RC PE100 500x29,7 PN10/006m VODA 6894,85 0,00 6894,85 m 2 6 43,65 500

PEHD PE100 RC VODA PN16
1520 RCPE1003230006V RC PE100 32x3,0 PN16 /006m VODA 41,18 0,00 41,18 m 2 120 0,277 32

1520 RCPE1003230100V RC PE100 32x3,0 PN16 /100m VODA 40,78 0,00 40,78 m 1 100 0,277 32

1520 RCPE1004037006V RC PE100 40x3,7 PN16 /006m VODA 63,63 0,00 63,63 m 2 60 0,428 40

1520 RCPE1004037100V RC PE100 40x3,7 PN16 /100m VODA 63,01 0,00 63,01 m 1 100 0,428 40

1520 RCPE1005046006V RC PE100 50x4,6 PN16 /006m VODA 98,43 0,00 98,43 m 2 300 0,662 50

1520 RCPE1005046100V RC PE100 50x4,6 PN16 /100m VODA 97,44 0,00 97,44 m 1 100 0,662 50

1520 RCPE1006358006V RC PE100 63x5,8 PN16 /006m VODA 156,11 0,00 156,11 m 2 300 1,05 63

1520 RCPE1006358100V RC PE100 63x5,8 PN16 /100m VODA 154,56 0,00 154,56 m 1 100 1,05 63

1520 RCPE1007569006V RC PE100 75x6,9  PN16 /006m VODA 240,99 0,00 240,99 m 2 384 1,48 75

1520 RCPE1007569100V RC PE100 75x6,9  PN16 /100m VODA 238,61 0,00 238,61 m 1 100 1,48 75

1520 RCPE1009082050V RC PE100 90x8,2 PN16/050m VODA 299,92 0,00 299,92 m 1 50 2,11 90

1520 RCPE1009082012V RC PE100 90x8,2 PN16/012m VODA 305,92 0,00 305,92 m 2 552 2,11 90

1520 RCPE1009082006V RC PE100 90x8,2 PN16/006m VODA 302,92 0,00 302,92 m 2 276 2,11 90

1520 RCPE1009082100V RC PE100 90x8,2 PN16/100m VODA 299,92 0,00 299,92 m 1 100 2,11 90

1520 RCPE10011010100VODARC PE100 110x10 PN16/100m VODA 440,40 0,00 440,40 m 1 100 3,14 110

1520 RCPE100110100050V RC PE100 110x10 PN16/050m VODA 440,40 0,00 440,40 m 1 50 3,14 110

1520 RCPE10011010012V RC PE100 110x10 PN16/012m VODA 449,21 0,00 449,21 m 2 396 3,14 110

1520 RCPE10011010006V RC PE100 110x10 PN16/006m VODA 444,81 0,00 444,81 m 2 198 3,14 110



1520 RCPE100125114012V RC PE100 125x11,4 PN16/012m VODA 650,83 0,00 650,83 m 2 276 4,08 125

1520 RCPE100125114006V RC PE100 125x11,4 PN16/006m VODA 644,45 0,00 644,45 m 2 138 4,08 125

1520 RCPE100140127012V RC PE100 140x12,7 PN16/012m VODA 810,36 0,00 810,36 m 2 360 5,08 140

1520 RCPE100140127006V RC PE100 140x12,7 PN16/006m VODA 802,41 0,00 802,41 m 2 180 5,08 140

1520 RCPE100160146012V RC PE100 160x14,6 PN16/012m VODA 961,64 0,00 961,64 m 2 312 6,67 160

1520 RCPE100160146006V RC PE100 160x14,6 PN16/006m VODA 952,21 0,00 952,21 m 2 156 6,67 160

1520 RCPE100180164012V RC PE100 180x16,4 PN16/012m VODA 1343,26 0,00 1343,26 m 2 264 8,42 180

1520 RCPE100180164006V RC PE100 180x16,4 PN16/006m VODA 1330,09 0,00 1330,09 m 2 132 8,42 180

1520 RCPE100200182012V RC PE100 200x18,2 PN16/012m VODA 1659,09 0,00 1659,09 m 2 180 10,4 200

1520 RCPE100200182006V RC PE100 200x18,2 PN16/006m VODA 1642,82 0,00 1642,82 m 2 90 10,4 200

1520 RCPE100225205012V RC PE100 225x20,5 PN16/012m VODA 1891,61 0,00 1891,61 m 2 168 13,1 225

1520 RCPE100225205006V RC PE100 225x20,5 PN16/006m VODA 1873,07 0,00 1873,07 m 2 84 13,1 225

1520 RCPE100250227012V RC PE100 250x22,7 PN16/012m VODA 2584,29 0,00 2584,29 m 2 144 16,2 250

1520 RCPE100250227006V RC PE100 250x22,7 PN16/006m VODA 2558,95 0,00 2558,95 m 2 72 16,2 250

1520 RCPE100280254012V RC PE100 280x25,4 PN16/012m VODA 3238,35 0,00 3238,35 m 2 84 20,3 280

1520 RCPE100280254006V RC PE100 280x25,4 PN16/006m VODA 3206,59 0,00 3206,59 m 2 42 20,3 280

1520 RCPE100315286012V RC PE100 315x28,6 PN16/012m VODA 3697,08 0,00 3697,08 m 2 72 25,6 315

1520 RCPE100315286006V RC PE100 315x28,6 PN16/006m VODA 3660,83 0,00 3660,83 m 2 36 25,6 315

1520 RCPE100355322012V RC PE100 355x32,2 PN16/012m VODA 4685,89 0,00 4685,89 m 2 60 32,5 355

1520 RCPE100355322006V RC PE100 355x32,2 PN16/006m VODA 4639,94 0,00 4639,94 m 2 30 32,5 355

1520 RCPE100400363012V RC PE100 400x36,3 PN16/012m VODA 6588,20 0,00 6588,20 m 2 60 41,3 400

1520 RCPE100400363006V RC PE100 400x36,3 PN16/006m VODA 6523,61 0,00 6523,61 m 2 30 41,3 400

1520 RCPE100450409012V RC PE100 450x40,9 PN16/012m VODA 8343,07 0,00 8343,07 m 2 12 52,3 450

1520 RCPE100450409006V RC PE100 450x40,9 PN16/006m VODA 8261,27 0,00 8261,27 m 2 6 52,3 450

1520 RCPE100500454012V RC PE100 500x45,4 PN16/012m VODA 10257,60 0,00 10257,60 m 2 12 64,3 500

1520 RCPE100500454006V RC PE100 500x45,4 PN16/006m VODA 10157,03 0,00 10157,03 m 2 6 64,3 500

PEHD PE100 RC KANÁL PN10
2510 RCPE1003220100K RC PE100 32x2,0 PN10 /100m KANÁL 27,38 0,00 27,38 m 1 100 0,186 32

2510 RCPE1004024100K RC PE100 40x2,4 PN10 /100m KANÁL 42,64 0,00 42,64 m 1 100 0,29 40

2510 RCPE1005030100K RC PE100 50x3,0 PN10 /100m KANÁL 66,24 0,00 66,24 m 1 100 0,45 50

2510 RCPE1006338100K RC PE100 63x3,8 PN10 /100m KANÁL 105,98 0,00 105,98 m 1 100 0,72 63

2510 RCPE1007545006K RC PE100 75x4,5 PN10 /006m KANÁL 169,34 0,00 169,34 m 2 384 1,04 75



2510 RCPE1007545100K RC PE100 75x4,5 PN10 /100m KANÁL 167,66 0,00 167,66 m 1 100 1,04 75

2510 RCPE1009054012K RC PE100 90x5,4 PN10/012m KANÁL 220,68 0,00 220,68 m 2 552 1,46 90

2510 RCPE1009054100K RC PE100 90x5,4 PN10/100m KANÁL 216,35 0,00 216,35 m 1 100 1,46 90

2510 RCPE1009054006K RC PE100 90x5,4 PN10/006m KANÁL 218,51 0,00 218,51 m 2 276 1,46 90

2510 RCPE10011066100K RC PE100 110x6,6 PN10/100m KANÁL 316,07 0,00 316,07 m 1 100 2,18 110

2510 RCPE10011066012K RC PE100 110x6,6 PN10/012m KANÁL 322,39 0,00 322,39 m 2 396 2,18 110

2510 RCPE10011066006K RC PE100 110x6,6 PN10/006m KANÁL 319,23 0,00 319,23 m 2 198 2,18 110

2510 RCPE10012574012K RC PE100 125x7,4 PN10/012m KANÁL 437,36 0,00 437,36 m 2 276 2,74 125

2510 RCPE10012574006K RC PE100 125x7,4 PN10/006m KANÁL 433,08 0,00 433,08 m 2 138 2,74 125

2510 RCPE10014083012K RC PE100 140x8,3 PN10/012m KANÁL 551,95 0,00 551,95 m 2 360 3,46 140

2510 RCPE10014083006K RC PE100 140x8,3 PN10/006m KANÁL 546,54 0,00 546,54 m 2 180 3,46 140

2510 RCPE10016095012K RC PE100 160x9,5 PN10/012m KANÁL 659,21 0,00 659,21 m 2 312 4,52 160

2510 RCPE10016095006K RC PE100 160x9,5 PN10/006m KANÁL 652,75 0,00 652,75 m 2 156 4,52 160

2510 RCPE100180107012K RC PE100 180x10,7 PN10/012m KANÁL 910,91 0,00 910,91 m 2 264 5,71 180

2510 RCPE100180107006K RC PE100 180x10,7 PN10/006m KANÁL 901,98 0,00 901,98 m 2 132 5,71 180

2510 RCPE100200119012K RC PE100 200x11,9 PN10/012m KANÁL 1124,64 0,00 1124,64 m 2 180 7,05 200

2510 RCPE100200119006K RC PE100 200x11,9 PN10/006m KANÁL 1113,61 0,00 1113,61 m 2 90 7,05 200

2510 RCPE100225134012K RC PE100 225x13,4 PN10/012m KANÁL 1289,70 0,00 1289,70 m 2 168 8,93 225

2510 RCPE100225134006K RC PE100 225x13,4 PN10/006m KANÁL 1277,05 0,00 1277,05 m 2 84 8,93 225

2510 RCPE100250148012K RC PE100 250x14,8 PN10/012m KANÁL 1754,75 0,00 1754,75 m 2 144 11 250

2510 RCPE100250148006K RC PE100 250x14,8 PN10/006m KANÁL 1737,54 0,00 1737,54 m 2 72 11 250

2510 RCPE100280166012K RC PE100 280x16,6 PN10/012m KANÁL 2185,42 0,00 2185,42 m 2 84 13,7 280

2510 RCPE100280166006K RC PE100 280x16,6 PN10/006m KANÁL 2164,00 0,00 2164,00 m 2 42 13,7 280

2510 RCPE100315187012K RC PE100 315x18,7 PN10/012m KANÁL 2507,81 0,00 2507,81 m 2 72 17,4 315

2510 RCPE100315187006K RC PE100 315x18,7 PN10/006m KANÁL 2483,22 0,00 2483,22 m 2 36 17,4 315

2510 RCPE100355211012K RC PE100 355x21,1 PN10/012m KANÁL 3188,38 0,00 3188,38 m 2 60 22,1 355

2510 RCPE100355211006K RC PE100 355x21,1 PN10/006m KANÁL 3157,13 0,00 3157,13 m 2 30 22,1 355

2510 RCPE100400237012K RC PE100 400x23,7 PN10/012m KANÁL 4466,62 0,00 4466,62 m 2 60 28 400

2510 RCPE100400237006K RC PE100 400x23,7 PN10/006m KANÁL 4422,84 0,00 4422,84 m 2 30 28 400

2510 RCPE100450267012K RC PE100 450x26,7 PN10/012m KANÁL 5647,14 0,00 5647,14 m 2 12 35,4 450

2510 RCPE100450267006K RC PE100 450x26,7 PN10/006m KANÁL 5591,78 0,00 5591,78 m 2 6 35,4 450

2510 RCPE100500297012K RC PE100 500x29,7 PN10/012m KANÁL 6963,12 0,00 6963,12 m 2 12 43,65 500

2510 RCPE100500297006K RC PE100 500x29,7 PN10/006m KANÁL 6894,85 0,00 6894,85 m 2 6 43,65 500



PEHD PE100 RC KANÁL PN16
2520 RCPE1003230100K RC PE100 32x3,0 PN16 /100m KANÁL 40,78 0,00 40,78 m 1 100 0,277 32

2520 RCPE1004037100K RC PE100 40x3,7 PN16 /100m KANÁL 63,01 0,00 63,01 m 1 100 0,428 40

2520 RCPE1004037006K RC PE100 40x3,7 PN16 /006m KANÁL 63,63 0,00 63,63 m 2 60 0,428 40

2520 RCPE1005046100K RC PE100 50x4,6 PN16 /100m KANÁL 97,44 0,00 97,44 m 1 100 0,662 50

2520 RCPE1005046006K RC PE100 50x4,6 PN16 /006m KANÁL 98,43 0,00 98,43 m 2 300 0,662 50

2520 RCPE1006358100K RC PE100 63x5,8 PN16 /100m KANÁL 154,56 0,00 154,56 m 1 100 1,05 63

2520 RCPE1006358006K RC PE100 63x5,8 PN16 /006m KANÁL 156,11 0,00 156,11 m 2 300 1,05 63

2520 RCPE1007569006K RC PE100 75x6,9 PN16 /006m KANÁL 240,99 0,00 240,99 m 2 384 1,48 75

2520 RCPE1007569100K RC PE100 75x6,9 PN16 /100m KANÁL 238,61 0,00 238,61 m 1 100 1,48 75

2520 RCPE1009082050K RC PE100 90x8,2 PN16/050m KANÁL 299,92 0,00 299,92 m 1 50 2,11 90

2520 RCPE1009082012K RC PE100 90x8,2 PN16/012m KANÁL 305,92 0,00 305,92 m 2 552 2,11 90

2520 RCPE1009082006K RC PE100 90x8,2 PN16/006m KANÁL 302,92 0,00 302,92 m 2 276 2,11 90

2520 RCPE10011010100K RC PE100 110x10 PN16/100m KANÁL 440,40 0,00 440,40 m 1 100 3,14 110

2520 RCPE10011010050K RC PE100 110x10 PN16/050m KANÁL 440,40 0,00 440,40 m 1 50 3,14 110

2520 RCPE10011010012K RC PE100 110x10 PN16/012m KANÁL 449,21 0,00 449,21 m 2 396 3,14 110

2520 RCPE10011010006K RC PE100 110x10 PN16/006m KANÁL 444,81 0,00 444,81 m 2 198 3,14 110

2520 RCPE100125114012K RC PE100 125x11,4 PN16/012m KANÁL 650,83 0,00 650,83 m 2 276 4,08 125

2520 RCPE100125114006K RC PE100 125x11,4 PN16/006m KANÁL 644,45 0,00 644,45 m 2 138 4,08 125

2520 RCPE100140127012K RC PE100 140x12,7 PN16/012m KANÁL 810,36 0,00 810,36 m 2 360 5,08 140

2520 RCPE100140127006K RC PE100 140x12,7 PN16/006m KANÁL 802,41 0,00 802,41 m 2 180 5,08 140

2520 RCPE100160146012K RC PE100 160x14,6 PN16/012m KANÁL 961,64 0,00 961,64 m 2 312 6,67 160

2520 RCPE100160146006K RC PE100 160x14,6 PN16/006m KANÁL 952,21 0,00 952,21 m 2 156 6,67 160

2520 RCPE100180164012K RC PE100 180x16,4 PN16/012m KANÁL 1343,26 0,00 1343,26 m 2 264 8,42 180

2520 RCPE100180164006K RC PE100 180x16,4 PN16/006m KANÁL 1330,09 0,00 1330,09 m 2 132 8,42 180

2520 RCPE100200182012K RC PE100 200x18,2 PN16/012m KANÁL 1659,09 0,00 1659,09 m 2 180 10,4 200

2520 RCPE100200182006K RC PE100 200x18,2 PN16/006m KANÁL 1642,82 0,00 1642,82 m 2 90 10,4 200

2520 RCPE100225205012K RC PE100 225x20,5 PN16/012m KANÁL 1891,61 0,00 1891,61 m 2 168 13,1 225

2520 RCPE100225205006K RC PE100 225x20,5 PN16/006m KANÁL 1873,07 0,00 1873,07 m 2 84 13,1 225

2520 RCPE100250227012K RC PE100 250x22,7 PN16/012m KANÁL 2584,29 0,00 2584,29 m 2 144 16,2 250

2520 RCPE100250227006K RC PE100 250x22,7 PN16/006m KANÁL 2558,95 0,00 2558,95 m 2 72 16,2 250

2520 RCPE100280254012K RC PE100 280x25,4 PN16/012m KANÁL 3238,35 0,00 3238,35 m 2 84 20,3 280



2520 RCPE100280254006K RC PE100 280x25,4 PN16/006m KANÁL 3206,59 0,00 3206,59 m 2 42 20,3 280

2520 RCPE100315286012K RC PE100 315x28,6 PN16/012m KANÁL 3697,08 0,00 3697,08 m 2 72 25,6 315

2520 RCPE100315286006K RC PE100 315x28,6 PN16/006m KANÁL 3660,83 0,00 3660,83 m 2 36 25,6 315

2520 RCPE100355322012K RC PE100 355x32,2 PN16/012m KANÁL 4685,89 0,00 4685,89 m 2 60 32,5 355

2520 RCPE100355322006K RC PE100 355x32,2 PN16/006m KANÁL 4639,94 0,00 4639,94 m 2 30 32,5 355

2520 RCPE100400363012K RC PE100 400x36,3 PN16/012m KANÁL 6588,20 0,00 6588,20 m 2 60 41,3 400

2520 RCPE100400363006K RC PE100 400x36,3 PN16/006m KANÁL 6523,61 0,00 6523,61 m 2 30 41,3 400

2520 RCPE100450409012K RC PE100 450x40,9 PN16/012m KANÁL 8343,07 0,00 8343,07 m 2 12 52,3 450

2520 RCPE100450409006K RC PE100 450x40,9 PN16/006m KANÁL 8261,27 0,00 8261,27 m 2 6 52,3 450

2520 RCPE100500454012K RC PE100 500x45,4 PN16/012m KANÁL 10257,60 0,00 10257,60 m 2 12 64,3 500

2520 RCPE100500454006K RC PE100 500x45,4 PN16/006m KANÁL 10157,03 0,00 10157,03 m 2 6 64,3 500


